
Meeting ID Topic Start Time End Time User Email Duration 
(Minutes) Participants

84690515348 San Mateo - ECRU Mandatory 
Informational Pre-Bid Conference 02/23/2023 10:50 02/23/2023 12:04 j.ohara@gordian.com 74 16

Company name Name (Original Name) User Email Join Time Leave Time Duration 
(Minutes) Guest Recording 

Consent
In Waiting 

Room

Gordian Jennifer O'Hara j.ohara@gordian.com 02/23/2023 10:50 02/23/2023 12:04 74 No No

Rachel@andreinibros.com Rachel Pereza Rachel@andreinibros.com 02/23/2023 10:50 02/23/2023 11:53 63 Yes Yes No

Half Moon Bay Grading & Paving John Giovannoni hmbpave@sbcglobal.net 02/23/2023 10:50 02/23/2023 11:49 60 Yes Yes No

Gordian Austin Myers a.myers@gordian 02/23/2023 10:50 02/23/2023 12:02 72 Yes Yes No

Staples Construction J Hernandez jhernandez@staplesconstruction.com 02/23/2023 10:52 02/23/2023 11:50 58 Yes Yes No

Granite Rock Company Cindy Short estimating@graniterock.com 02/23/2023 10:54 02/23/2023 11:50 56 Yes Yes No

San Mateo County - DPW John Schabowski jschabowski@smcgov.org 02/23/2023 10:54 02/23/2023 12:02 69 Yes Yes No

Yerba Buena Engineering Miguel Galarza mgalarza@yerba-buena.net 02/23/2023 10:55 02/23/2023 11:51 56 Yes Yes No

Teichert Construction Russell Hague RHague@Teichert.com 02/23/2023 10:57 02/23/2023 11:51 54 Yes Yes No

Andreini Bros. Inc. John Kottmeier john@andreinibros.com 02/23/2023 10:58 02/23/2023 11:50 52 Yes Yes No

Gordian Carrie Roberts 02/23/2023 10:59 02/23/2023 12:02 64 Yes Yes No

Gordian Dolores Aguirre 02/23/2023 11:00 02/23/2023 11:50 51 Yes Yes No

San Mateo County - DPW Krzysztof Lisaj - SMC DPW klisaj@smcgov.org 02/23/2023 11:01 02/23/2023 11:50 49 Yes Yes No

Con-Quest Contractors, Inc Andy Baksheeff bidday@cqcontractors.com 02/23/2023 11:01 02/23/2023 11:49 48 Yes Yes No

San Mateo County - DPW Wency Ng wng@smcgov.org 02/23/2023 11:04 02/23/2023 12:02 59 Yes Yes No

SBAY Construction Al Matin 02/23/2023 11:48 02/23/2023 11:51 3 Yes Yes No

SBAY Construction Al Matin 02/23/2023 11:54 02/23/2023 11:55 1 Yes No
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Meeting ID Topic Start Time End Time User Email Duration (Minutes) Participants

84690515348 San Mateo - ECRU Mandatory 
Informational Pre-Bid Conference 03/06/2023 9:36 03/06/2023 10:50 j.ohara@gordian.com 75 6

Company name Name (Original Name) User Email Join Time Leave Time Duration (Minutes) Guest Recording 
Consent

In 
Waiting 
Room

Gordian Jennifer O'Hara j.ohara@gordian.com 03/06/2023 9:36 03/06/2023 10:50 75 No Yes No

San Mateo County - DPW John Schabowski jschabowski@smcgov.org 03/06/2023 9:42 03/06/2023 10:50 69 Yes Yes No

Half Moon Bay Grading & Paving John Giovannoni hmbpave@sbcglobal.net 03/06/2023 9:56 03/06/2023 10:50 54 Yes Yes No

Gordian Austin Myers a.myers@gordian.com 03/06/2023 9:45 03/06/2023 10:50 66 Yes Yes No

San Mateo County - DPW Wency Ng wng@smcgov.org 03/06/2023 9:47 03/06/2023 10:50 64 Yes Yes No

SBAY Construction Shirley Altamirano shirley@sbayconstruction.com 03/06/2023 10:00 03/06/2023 10:01 2 Yes Yes

SBAY Construction Shirley Altamirano shirley@sbayconstruction.com 03/06/2023 10:01 03/06/2023 10:49 49 Yes Yes No
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